Mott Melt Polymer Spin Pack Filters
Engineering and Product Guide
Melt Spinning Production Arrangement
The typical set-up for synthetic fiber melt spinning
production consists of a polymer melter, an extruder,
a prefilter (such as a screen changer), a central
manifold, metering pumps, and spin packs (where
the individual fiber strands are produced).

-XXX  Specify polymer grade PG3, PG4, PG5, PG6, PG7,
PG8, PG9, PG10.
Ordering Information
Straight Filter Cups
Computer Part No. A B L
Part Description (CPN)               Diameter Ref       I.D. Ref     Ref
1200-.200-.065-1.375-PG3    1221300-01-PG3    0.201"       0.065"      1.375"
-PG4 -PG4
1200-.252-.080-1.000-PG4 1221600-01-PG4 0.252" 0.080" 1.000"
1200-.317-.093-1.000-PG1 1222400-01-PG1 0.317" 0.093" 1.000"
-PG4                         -PG4
1200-.317-.093-1.423-PG2    1222680-01-PG2 0.317" 0.093" 1.423"
-PG3                          -PG3
1200-.317-.093-1.463-XXX    1222700-01-XXX 0.317" 0.093" 1.463"
-2.000-          1222900-01-XXX 2.000"
-2.375-          1223000-01-XXX 2.375"
1200-.380-.156-1.000-XXX 1223500-01-XXX 0.380" 0.156" 1.000"
-1.500-          1224050-01-XXX 1.500"
-2.000-          1224400-01-XXX 2.000"
Other lengths and diameters available, consult factory.
-XXX  Specify polymer grade PG1, PG2, PG3, PG4, PG5, PG6,

technology.
Mott Extended Area Packs
Ordering Information
Computer Part No. Cup No. of Effective
Nominal Diameter (CPN) Diameter Cups H Area Seal*
35 mm (1.378") 4810230-XXX 0.317" 7 1.463" 10.0 in.2 10268
52 mm (2.038") 4810309-XXX 0.317" 19 2.000" 32.2 in.2 C/R
59.7mm (2.353") 4810140-XXX 0.317" 19 1.463" 25.5 in.2 10273
65.8 mm (2.590") 4810186-XXX 0.380" 19 2.250" 47.5 in.2 10212
152 mm (5.968") 4810130-XXX 0.490" 73 1.750" 172.0 in.2 10404
Other heights (H) and diameters available, consult factory.
-XXX  Specify polymer grade PG1, PG2, PG3, PG4, PG5, PG6, PG7, PG8, PG9, PG10.
*Seal: Number designates Mott Expandable Seal. C/R designates a Crush Ring Seal.
Lateral Flow Screen